
3/11/2009 Page 1 

LINCOLN CITY 
Community Greenhouse Gas Emissions in 2006 

Summary Report 

Equiv CO2 Equiv CO 2 Energy 

(tons) (%) (MMBtu) 

Residential 

Commercial 

Industrial 

Transportation 

Waste 

Other 

113,322 35 .1 1,613,738 

153,968 47.7 2,135,731 

218 0.1 1,366 

46,544 14.4 542,841 

8,304 2.6 

164 0.1 

Total 322,520 100.0 4,293,675 

Energy (GJ) 

150,000 

140,000 2,400,000 

130,000 2,200,000 

120,000 2,000,000 
110,000 

100,000 

90,000 u, 
QI 
C: 80,000 
C: 
0 70,000 
~ 

1,800,000 

1,600,000 

1,400,000 Q 
1,200,000 ..=: 

60,000 1,000,000 

50,000 

40,000 

30,000 

20,000 

800,000 

600,000 

400,000 

10,000 200,000 

0 
Residential Commercial Industrial Transportation Waste Other 

0 

This report has been generated for LINCOLN CITY, OREGON using STAPPA/ALAPCO and ICLEl's Clean Air and Climate Protection Software developed by 
Torrie Smith Associates Inc. 


