LINCOLN CITY

Community Greenhouse Gas Emissions in 2006 Summary Report

	Equiv CO ₂ (tons)	Equiv CO ₂ (%)	Energy (MMBtu)	
Residential	113,322	35.1	1,613,738	
Commercial	153,968	47.7	2,135,731	
Industrial	218	0.1	1,366	
Transportation	46,544	14.4	542,841	
Waste	8,304	2.6		
Other	164	0.1		
Total	322,520	100.0	4,293,675	
150,000- 140,000- 130,000- 120,000- 110,000- 100,000-	47.7% 49.7%	onnes) 🔲 Energy (GJ)		-2,400,000 -2,200,000 -2,000,000 -1,800,000 -1,600,000
(see 10,000- 80,000- 70,000- 60,000- 50,000- 40,000- 30,000- 20,000- 10,000- 0 Residential	0.1% Commercial Industria	14.49 12.6%	2.6% 0% 0.1% Waste Of	-1,400,000 -1,200,000 -1,000,000 -800,000 -600,000 -400,000

This report has been generated for LINCOLN CITY, OREGON using STAPPA/ALAPCO and ICLEI's Clean Air and Climate Protection Software developed by Torrie Smith Associates Inc.